Product Datasheet
Anhui Pairui Smart Technology Co., Ltd
Page 1 of 4
October 10, 2025
PSFC420 420W
Models
Model Input Voltage Rated Power Output
Voltage
Rated Current Ripple Current Efficiency
PSFC420-12 90-264VAC 400W 12V 33.3A 100 mV P-P 91.5%
PSFC420-15 90-264VAC 400W 15V 26.7A 100 mV P-P 92%
PSFC420-24 90-264VAC 420W 24V 17.5A 240 mV P-P 93%
PSFC420-27 90-264VAC 420W 27V 15.5A 240 mV P-P 93%
PSFC420-29 90-264VAC 420W 29V 14.5A 240 mV P-P 91%
PSFC420-36 90-264VAC 420W 36V 11.6A 240 mV P-P 93%
PSFC420-48 90-264VAC 420W 48V 8.7A 240 mV P-P
PSFC420-54 90-264VAC 420W 54V 7.7A 240 mV P-P
94%
94%
Wide voltage input (90-264VAC)
Dimensions: 127*76.2*39mm，5"*3"